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105ten Menu

https://menuweb.menu
127 Woodside Ave, Briarcliff Manor, United States Of America, BRIARCLIFF MANOR
+19142363651 - https://lwww.105tenrest.com

The restaurant from BRIARCLIFF MANOR offers 113 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average
price of $16.4. Nestled in the charming Briarcliff Manor, NY, 105-Ten Bar Grill offers a delightful American dining
experience with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open daily from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM, this inviting
restaurant encourages guests to call ahead at (914) 236-3651 for table reservations or to inquire about its
bustling atmosphere. Enjoy the convenience of ordering takeout through OpenTable. With a variety of delicious
dishes, 105-Ten Bar Grill also caters to vegetarian preferences and features enticing happy hour drinks. If you're
exploring options, consider nearby Euro Pizzeria and Starbucks for a variety of tastes. Have you dined at 105-
Ten Bar Grill? We invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks Cocktails
WATER BLOODY MARY
10 Most Popular Kids
STEAKHOUSE BURGER $18.0 KIDS' GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST $14.0
Sandwiches & Hot Chicken Wings
Paninis WINGS
HAMBURGER

Brunch
Burger STEAK AND EGGS
BIG MAC

Burgers & Sandwiches
Antipasti THE 105 BURGER $18.0
EGGPLANT NAPOLEAN $18.0

Healthy Choices
Seafood LEMON PEPPER SALMON $27.0
CRAB CAKES

Brunch Entrees
Wraps STEAK EGGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $17.0

Children's Menu

Drinks KIDS' CHICKEN FINGERS AND

FRIES $14.0
DRINKS
Side Orders Shareables
; TUNA TACOS $24.0
SIDE SAUTEED SPINACH $9.0
Appetizer Cocktail
MARGARITA
TEMPURA
Fish Lunch - Salads
LARGE CAESAR SALAD $13.0

SEA BASS
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Plant-Based CHEESECAKE

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER STEAK $24.0 . .
Mexican Dishes

Quesadillas, Tacos & TACOS
Wraps TACO
PORTABELLO WRAP $17.0
American Food
Kids&#39; MAC AND CHEESE
KIDS' FLATBREAD PIZZA $14.0 EGGS BENEDICT
Kids&#39; Meals Bread
KIDS' CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS ~ $14.0 SPICY MEATBALL FLATBREAD  $18.0
BBQ FLATBREAD $17.0
American Kobe .
BRAISED SHORT RIBS $27.0 Sides
SIDE DISCO FRIES $9.0
Uncategorized SIDE CAULIFLOWER PUREE $9.0
ITALIAN FLATBREAD $18.0
Salads
Pizza BLUE CHEESE SALAD
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD $16.0 SMALL CAESAR SALAD $9.0
GRILLED ARTICHOKE HEARTS $16.0 SPINACH SALAD $16.0
Starters & Salads Entrées
POTATO CHIPS BUFFALO WINGS
FRENCH FRIES SEAFOOD CAKES $18.0
LOBSTER MAC AND CHEESE $31.0
Chicken SIDE VEGETABLE MEDLEY $8.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN CRAB CAKE
BUFFALO CHICKEN
Small Plates
Dessert STICKY BITES $15.0

CHEESE CAKE MINI STEAK QUESADILLA $16.0
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PEAR AND ARUGULA
105 MINI SLIDERS
MEDITERRANEAN PLATE

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

DESSERT

MEDITERRANEAN

STEAKHOUSE

FRENCH

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
BUILD A BURGER

STEAK SANDWICH

SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE
GRILLED CHEESE

Starters

BAKED SOFT PRETZEL
CHOPPED COBB

BAKED SHORT RIB MAC CHEESE
CRISPY CHICKEN (1/2)

ELBOW PASTA SCARPARIELLO
WITH CHICKEN

SAUTEED FLOUNDER PICCATA

Kids' Menu

KIDS' HOME STYLE PIGS IN A
BLANKET

KIDS ' MAC 'N CHEESE

KIDS' PENNE PASTA WITH
BUTTER

$16.0
$16.0
$21.0

$17.0
$16.0
$21.0
$20.0
$29.0

$15.0
$15.0
$25.0
$26.0

$27.0

$27.0

$14.0
$14.0

$14.0
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KIDS' PENNE PASTA WITH
TOMATO SAUCE

KIDS' GRILLED CHEESE
KIDS' HAMBURGER SLIDERS

Side Dishes

SIDE FRENCH FRIES

HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS

SIDE ONION RINGS

SIDE BRUSSEL SPROUTS

SIDE SWEET POTATO FRIES

SIDE MASHED POTATOES

SIDE PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES
SIDE BROCCOLI

FRENCH FRIES

$14.0

$14.0
$14.0

$9.0
$14.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
MEAT

PASTA
BURGER
LOBSTER
SALAD

TUNA STEAK
QUESADILLAS
DESSERTS
APPETIZER
CHICKEN
BREAD

Ingredients Used

SALMON
TUNA
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CHEESE
BACON
BANANA

AHI TUNA
GARLIC
MUSHROOMS

BEEF

BUTTER

PEANUT BUTTER
SHRIMP

DUCK

105ten

127 Woodside Ave, Briarcliff
Manor, United States Of America,
BRIARCLIFF MANOR

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30 -22:00
Tuesday 11:30 -22:00
Wednesday 11:30 -22:00
Thursday 11:30 -22:00
Friday 11:30 -23:00
Saturday 11:30 -23:00
Sunday 11:30 -22:00



https://menuweb.menu/

