



https://menuweb.menu

127 Woodside Ave, Briarcliff Manor, United States Of America, BRIARCLIFF MANOR +19142363651 - https://www.105tenrest.com





The restaurant from BRIARCLIFF MANOR offers **113** different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$16.4. Nestled in the charming Briarcliff Manor, NY, 105-Ten Bar Grill offers a delightful American dining experience with an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open daily from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM, this inviting restaurant encourages guests to call ahead at (914) 236-3651 for table reservations or to inquire about its bustling atmosphere. Enjoy the convenience of ordering takeout through OpenTable. With a variety of delicious dishes, 105-Ten Bar Grill also caters to <u>vegetarian</u> preferences and features enticing happy hour drinks. If you're exploring options, consider nearby Euro Pizzeria and Starbucks for a variety of tastes. Have you dined at 105-Ten Bar Grill? We invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!



Non Alcoholic Drinks

**WATER** 

**BLOODY MARY** 

Cocktails

10 Most Popular

STEAKHOUSE BURGER

Kids

\$18.0

KIDS' GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST \$14.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

**HAMBURGER** 

**Chicken Wings** 

**WINGS** 

**Burger** 

**BIG MAC** 

**Brunch** 

**STEAK AND EGGS** 

**Antipasti** 

EGGPLANT NAPOLEAN \$18.0

**Burgers & Sandwiches** 

THE 105 BURGER \$18.0

Seafood

**CRAB CAKES** 

**Healthy Choices** 

LEMON PEPPER SALMON \$27.0

Wraps

**BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP** \$17.0

**Brunch Entrees** 

**STEAK EGGS** 

**Drinks** 

**DRINKS** 

Children's Menu

KIDS' CHICKEN FINGERS AND \$14.0

**Side Orders** 

SIDE SAUTÉED SPINACH \$9.0

**Shareables** 

TUNA TACOS \$24.0

**Appetizer** 

**TEMPURA** 

Cocktail
MARGARITA

Lunch - Salads

LARGE CAESAR SALAD \$13.0

#### **Fish**

**SEA BASS** 

**CHEESE CAKE** 



Plant-Based		CHEESECAKE	
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER STEAK	\$24.0	Mexican Dishes	
Quesadillas, Tacos & Wraps		TACOS TACO	
PORTABELLO WRAP	\$17.0	American Food	
Kids'		MAC AND CHEESE	
KIDS' FLATBREAD PIZZA	\$14.0	EGGS BENEDICT	
Kids' Meals		Bread	
KIDS' CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS	\$14.0	SPICY MEATBALL FLATBREAD	\$18.0
NISO ONLEGESOROLIN GLISLING	<b>42</b>	BBQ FLATBREAD	\$17.0
American Kobe			
BRAISED SHORT RIBS	\$27.0	Sides	
11		SIDE DISCO FRIES	\$9.0
Uncategorized		SIDE CAULIFLOWER PUREE	\$9.0
ITALIAN FLATBREAD	\$18.0	Salads	
Pizza		BLUE CHEESE SALAD	
MARGHERITA FLATBREAD	\$16.0	SMALL CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
GRILLED ARTICHOKE HEARTS	\$16.0	SPINACH SALAD	\$16.0
Starters & Salads		Entrées	
POTATO CHIPS		BUFFALO WINGS	
FRENCH FRIES		SEAFOOD CAKES	\$18.0
		LOBSTER MAC AND CHEESE	\$31.0
Chicken		SIDE VEGETABLE MEDLEY	\$8.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN		CRAB CAKE	
BUFFALO CHICKEN		Small Plates	
Dessert		STICKY BITES	\$15.0

MINI STEAK QUESADILLA

\$16.0

**KIDS' PENNE PASTA WITH** 

**BUTTER** 



PEAR AND ARUGULA	\$16.0	KIDS' PENNE PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$14.0
105 MINI SLIDERS	\$16.0		<b>6140</b>
MEDITERRANEAN PLATE	\$21.0	KIDS' GRILLED CHEESE	\$14.0
		KIDS' HAMBURGER SLIDERS	\$14.0
Restaurant Category		Side Dishes	
VEGETARIAN		SIDE FRENCH FRIES	<b>#0.0</b>
DESSERT			\$9.0
MEDITERRANEAN		HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS	\$14.0
STEAKHOUSE		SIDE ONION RINGS	\$9.0
FRENCH		SIDE BRUSSEL SPROUTS	\$9.0
		SIDE SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$9.0
Sandwiches		SIDE MASHED POTATOES	\$9.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.0	SIDE PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES	\$9.0
BUILD A BURGER	\$16.0	SIDE BROCCOLI	\$9.0
STEAK SANDWICH	\$21.0	FRENCH FRIES	
SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE	\$20.0	These Types Of Dishe	e
SHORT RIB GRILLED CHEESE LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE	\$20.0 \$29.0	These Types Of Dishe	S
		These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE		<u> </u>	S
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE		Are Being Served	S
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE		Are Being Served	S
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE Starters	\$29.0	Are Being Served MEAT PASTA	S
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE  Starters BAKED SOFT PRETZEL	\$29.0 \$15.0	Are Being Served  MEAT  PASTA  BURGER	S
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE  Starters BAKED SOFT PRETZEL CHOPPED COBB	\$29.0 \$15.0 \$15.0	Are Being Served  MEAT  PASTA  BURGER  LOBSTER	S
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE  Starters  BAKED SOFT PRETZEL CHOPPED COBB  BAKED SHORT RIB MAC CHEESE CRISPY CHICKEN (1/2) ELBOW PASTA SCARPARIELLO	\$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$25.0 \$26.0	Are Being Served  MEAT  PASTA  BURGER  LOBSTER  SALAD	S
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE  Starters BAKED SOFT PRETZEL CHOPPED COBB BAKED SHORT RIB MAC CHEESE CRISPY CHICKEN (1/2)	\$29.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$25.0	Are Being Served  MEAT  PASTA  BURGER  LOBSTER  SALAD  TUNA STEAK	S
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE  Starters  BAKED SOFT PRETZEL CHOPPED COBB  BAKED SHORT RIB MAC CHEESE CRISPY CHICKEN (1/2) ELBOW PASTA SCARPARIELLO	\$15.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$25.0 \$26.0	Are Being Served  MEAT  PASTA  BURGER  LOBSTER  SALAD  TUNA STEAK  QUESADILLAS	S
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE  Starters  BAKED SOFT PRETZEL CHOPPED COBB BAKED SHORT RIB MAC CHEESE CRISPY CHICKEN (1/2) ELBOW PASTA SCARPARIELLO WITH CHICKEN SAUTEED FLOUNDER PICCATA	\$29.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$25.0 \$26.0 \$27.0	Are Being Served  MEAT  PASTA  BURGER  LOBSTER  SALAD  TUNA STEAK  QUESADILLAS  DESSERTS	S
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE  Starters  BAKED SOFT PRETZEL CHOPPED COBB BAKED SHORT RIB MAC CHEESE CRISPY CHICKEN (1/2) ELBOW PASTA SCARPARIELLO WITH CHICKEN	\$29.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$25.0 \$26.0 \$27.0	Are Being Served  MEAT  PASTA  BURGER  LOBSTER  SALAD  TUNA STEAK  QUESADILLAS  DESSERTS  APPETIZER	S
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE  Starters  BAKED SOFT PRETZEL CHOPPED COBB BAKED SHORT RIB MAC CHEESE CRISPY CHICKEN (1/2) ELBOW PASTA SCARPARIELLO WITH CHICKEN SAUTEED FLOUNDER PICCATA	\$29.0 \$15.0 \$15.0 \$25.0 \$26.0 \$27.0	Are Being Served  MEAT  PASTA  BURGER  LOBSTER  SALAD  TUNA STEAK  QUESADILLAS  DESSERTS  APPETIZER  CHICKEN	S

**SALMON** 

**TUNA** 

\$14.0



CHEESE BEEF

BACON BUTTER

BANANA PEANUT BUTTER

AHI TUNA SHRIMP

GARLIC DUCK

**MUSHROOMS** 

## 105ten

127 Woodside Ave, Briarcliff Manor, United States Of America, BRIARCLIFF MANOR

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:30 -22:00 Tuesday 11:30 -22:00 Wednesday 11:30 -22:00 Thursday 11:30 -22:00 Friday 11:30 -23:00 Saturday 11:30 -22:00

Made with Menu

